
Country e-mailaddress of Judge

Belgium

1 Helsen Jos helsen.jozef@telenet.be Dutch German French English

2 Kums Kathleen kathleen.kums@proximus.be Dutch German French English

3 Linclau Valeer valeer.linclau@telenet.be Dutch German French English

4 Loonis Roger roger.loonis@telenet.be Dutch French English

5 McKenna Margaret mckennamargaret@msn.com Dutch French English

6 Mullender Ann Sophie sophiem12@yahoo.fr French English

7 Willems Marc marc.willems.waf@telenet.be Dutch French

Chez republic

1 Kelar Radim radimkelar@centrum.cz Chez  English

National Ctvrtecka Michal mctvr74@gmail.com Chez

3

4

Croatia

1

2

3

France

1 Lanlois William cynowill@gmail.com French English

2 BARRIÈRE Rémi barriere.lagarenne@sfr.fr French

3 BERNARD Laurent l.f.bernard@orange.fr French

4 BERNEUIL Daniel berneuil@bergerallemandhurlevent.com French

5 BEYAERT Martial mart.bey@wanadoo.fr 	 French

6 BEYER Michel domaine.cameleon@wanadoo.fr French

7 BOISSEAU Michel michel.paul.boisseau@wanadoo.fr French German English

8 CARRIÈRE Jean-Pierre jeanpierre.carriere@free.fr French

9 CLÉMENT Philippe marieccl@msn.com French Spanish

10 DEL PUPPO J.Marcel del-puppo@wanadoo.fr French

11 DETRAIT Jean detrait.jean@wanadoo.fr French

12 FONTAINE Daniel fontaine.irvinurus@sfr.fr French

13 JACQUEMIN Christian malitjop@live.fr French

14 LANGLOIS Willam william.langlois@paris.fr French English

15 LAURIER Christian delbigo-l@numericable.fr French

16 LE PELLEC Thierry lapiege@live.fr French

17 LICHTLE Bernard bernard.lichtle@sfr.fr French

18 MALAISÉ Maurice mauricemalaise@orange.fr French German

19 MARMOT Dominique norbo@wanadoo.fr French

20 MARTIN Richard richardmartin0826@orange.fr French

21 MAYER J.Pierre Ingi.chrisjp@orange.fr French

22 MINNE Michel michelmlenny3@ bbox.fr French

23 MITROPOLITIS Claude auchienassis@orange.fr French

24 MUNTO Claude c.munto@wanadoo.fr French Spanish

25 PECHEREAU Michel michel.pechereau@hotmail.com French

26 PHALIPPOU Alain alain.phalippou@wanadoo.fr French

27 PITON Dominique md.piton@free.fr French

28 PORCU Vincent vidoc@wanadoo.fr French Italian English

29 RACLIN Sylvain contact@lady-noire.fr French

30 RICCI Luigi ulkolr@numericable.fr French Italian

31 RIVIÈRE Michel marinefm04@yahoo.fr French

32 ROSER Bernard roser.bernard@gmail.com French German

33 SAÏA Alexandro alexsaia@aol.com French Italian

34 SCHAFFNER Gilbert francoise.bonnard@nordnet.fr French

35 SCHLEININGER Corinne cobra.57@free.fr French

36 SECRETAIN Pierre-Yves py.secretainhaiedegodefroy@wanadoo.fr French

37 TISSERAND Camille camille.tisserand56@orange.fr French

38 VILLARDRY Patrick patrick.villardry@club-internet.fr French

39 WILLIG Jean Maurice jean-maurice.willig@eur.crowncork.com French German

Finland

1 Liimatta Arsi  arsi.liimatta@gmail.com Finnish English

2

Languagesname



3



Germany

1 Erb Christian c.erb@mrg-sr.de German English

2

3

Greece

1

2

3

Italy

1 Oppizzi Carlo carlooppizzi@hotmail.com Italian French English

2

3

4

5

Israel

1

2

Poland

1

2

3

4

Portugal

1

2

3

4

5

6

Romania

1 Bondar Alexandru bondaralexandru@gmail.com French English

2

3

Russia

1 Shmonina Irina mondioring-rus@mail.rus Russian English

2

3

4

5

6

South Africa

1

2

Spain

1 Salazar Ricardo Spanish French

2

3

4

5

6

7



Slovakia

1 Frejes Roman roman.frejes13@gmail.com Slovakian French English

2

3

4

5

Sweden

1 Svensson Emma emma@ringsport.se Swedish English

2 Wallén Jonas jonas.frost@live.se Swedish English

3

4

Switserland

1 Corpataux Patrick pactor@bluewin.ch French German English

2 Duperret Dominique dominiqueetfredy@bluewin.ch French

3 Remund Iris i.remund@bluewin.ch French German English

4 Praig Michael Praig michael.praig@gmail.com German English

5 Hubert Stephane Hubert info@lavabo-services.ch Frenc h

Ukraine

1

2

3

Bosnia Herzogovina 

1

2

Egypt

1

2

Algeria

1

2


